
310.345.7500 carswellandpartners.com

13377 Java Drive
BHPO | 5 BD | 7 BA | Pool

$5,685,000
OPEN 11-2

130 S. Burlingame Avenue
Brentwood Park | 7 BD | 12 BA | Pool

$17,985,000

9305 Hazen Drive
BHPO | 4 BD | 4.5 BA | Pool

$5,949,000
OPEN 11-2

1910 Bel Air Road
6 BD | 8 BA | Pool | Guest House
$21,900,000
OPEN 11-2

10542 Fontenelle Way
6 BD | 8 BA | Pool | Guest House
$9,995,000
OPEN 11-2

BRE#01111566

TUESDAY, JULY 25, 2017INTERNATIONAL



INSIDE FRONT COVER

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

10250 W SUNSET, 
HOLMBY HILLS
$88,000,000 

BRANDON WILLIAMMS, RAYNI WILLILAMS 
ALLA FURMAN  310.691.5935

31038 BROAD BEACH RD
MALIBU
$22,000,000  |  LEASE $75,000/MO

LINDA MAY  310.492.0735

917 N CRESCENT DR
BEVERLY HILLS
$28,950,000

DREW FENTON   310.858.5474

356 S HUDSON AVE
HANCOCK PARK
$14,500,000

BRETT LAWYER  310.858.5402

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

©2017 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the 
accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

RENDERING
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9279-9301 SIERRA MAR DR
SUNSET STRIP

$16,995,000

ZACH GOLDSMITH, JEFF HYLAND  
310.492.0744

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

335 TROUSDALE PL
BEVERLY HILLS

$27,500,000

BRANDEN WILLIAMS, RAYNI WILLIAMS  
310.691.5935

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

2500 WHITE STALLION RD
WESTLAKE VILLAGE

$18,900,000

TIFFANY HU  310.849.9547

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

RENDERING
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Just
Listed.
9010 HOPEN PLACE
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

Offered at $13,500,000

GREGHOLCOMB.COM
EXCLUSIVE AFFILIATE OF

GREG HOLCOMB
310.500.3925  |  greg.holcomb@thepartnerstrust.com 

Partners Trust Real Estate Brokerage & Acquisitions fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and Equal Opportunity Act, and 
does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property 
provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of 
that information through personal inspection with appropriate licensed professionals. CALBRE# 01869103 | Holcomb CalBRE# 01347788.

BY
APPOINTMENT 
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SEGAL & OJEDA | TIM MULLIN
310.902.7676  |  310.991.8481 

1524 STONE CANYON ROAD  |  LOS ANGELES
Offered at $15,999,000  |  4 BED  |  5 BATH  |  6,669 S.F. + GUEST HOUSE 2,103 S.F.

EXCLUSIVE AFFILIATE OF

Offering a wealth of charm on a grandiose scale, this Gerard Colcord-designed estate—featured in Architectural 
Digest—encompasses 8,772-square-feet of livable space inclusive of a guest home. Oak plank floors in the 4-bed/5-
bath main residence lead to an impressive great room featuring a soaring pitched ceiling and brick fireplace with 
built-in seating. Sharing the same level is a media room, kitchen, and spacious master wing with sitting room and wet 
bar, while upstairs, storybook appeal continues throughout the remaining bedrooms. Dotted with Oak and Sycamores, 
the property is cleverly positioned to draw in sunlight from all sides and beckon views of Bel Air’s rich canyonside. 
Complete with park-like grounds, a sprawling terrace, a full outdoor BBQ and pool/spa leisure area, this sheltered 
estate commands a tranquil existence year-round, enticing long days of entertaining and respite.

BY
APPOINTMENT

THEPARTNERSTRUST.COM

Partners Trust Real Estate Brokerage & Acquisitions fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and Equal Opportunity Act, and does not guarantee 
the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained 
from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection 
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
prices, terms, features and plans without notice and or obligation.  Map and floorplans are not to scale. Renderings are artist's 
illustration only and  photos are of staged homes.  All square footage is approximate, actual square footage may vary. BRE 
01992012

WEEKLY 
OPEN HOUSE  
Thursday,Friday  

and 
Saturday 

11am to 2pm
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FEATURED

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $17,995,000
Represented by  JADE MILLS (310) 285-7508
COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to over 12 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com
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MAR VISTA  |  $997,000
Situated on top of the hill along beautiful tree-lined 
street in sought after Mar Vista
BRIAN SELEM  (310) 442-1644

MALIBU  |  $19,995,000
Luxury Cape Cod beach house. Ocean 
views,entertaining deck,infinity pool DazzanEstates.com
IRENE DAZZAN-PALMER & SANDRO DAZZAN  (310) 317-9354

MALIBU  |  $19,995,000
Fabulous 5 Bdr Malibu Beach Home (6100 sqft) on 
approx. 80’ of desirable Dry Sandy Beach.
ELLEN FRANCISCO  (310) 589-2464

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,050,000
Beverlywood Vicinity Updated Large 4BD/3.5BA Home | 
Large Open Floor Plan | 2 Car Garage
JOHN CAPELLARO  (310) 463-4100

HOLLYWOOD  |  $699,000
Impeccably maintained 2 & 2 unit boasts best amenities 
offered by original developer.
CLAUDIA HIPOLITO  (323) 906-2425

HANCOCK PARK  |  $1,699,000
Beautifully remodeled Spanish home.  2BR / 2BA, 
gourmet kitchen, family room, pool / spa.
NAOMI & LEAH  323-860-4245X4259

HANCOCK PARK  |  $4,000,000
Mediterranean on prime street w/ 4beds/2 new baths 
up, kitchen & yard w/ pool. Off market.
RICK LLANOS  (323) 460-7617

GLENDORA  |  $4,488,000
6br/6ba Brand New Custom Built Estate, Panoramic 
views from Downtown LA to the Ocean.
ASH RIZK  (626) 393-5695

ENCINO  |  $1,969,000
Location! Location! Location! So. of the Blvd with 
spectacular VIEWS! 1sty 3+2.5
CATHY & MICHELLE GERRARD  (805) 495-1048

BURBANK  |  $1,690,000
Beautiful 1950’s remodeled cottage style home 5 bd/4 
ba, 3,598 sqft apx, Cul-de-sac
AIDA SARKISSIAN  (818) 618-8082

BEVERLY HILLS PO  |  $3,495,000
9336 Hazen Dr. Modern, new & the best offering for a 
crazy sexy hm w/a fab open floor plan
VALERIE FITZGERALD  (310) 285-7515

BEL AIR  |  $6,995,000
1116 Linda Flora | 5 BD | 6 BA |  Open Sun 2-5 | 
1116LindaFlora.com
TIMOTHY DI PRIZITO & JOYCE REY  (310) 266-2777

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

VENTURA  |  $1,450,000
A spectacular home in the hills overlooking downtown 
Ventura, the pier and ocean.
KAREN HOFFBERG  (805) 648-5051

TORRANCE  |  $1,099,000
Gorgeous 3 BD/2 BA Seaside Ranchos home. Single 
level located on a quiet cul-de-sac.
ANNIE HO  (310) 972-9602

TARZANA  |  $1,245,000
1 story, 4+3, updated Baths & Kitchen (Viking). Hwd 
Flrs., Lrg lot, Pool www.5160Veloz.com
SANDRA GIBSON & WILLMA HASS  (818) 903-3453

STUDIO CITY  |  $2,749,000
Price Reduced Stunning Traditional new construction w/
modern edge 5 BR/5.5BA/7seat theater
MORAN SHMUELI  (818) 300-9443

SANTA MONICA  |  $948,000
Remodeled single-level 3BR/2BA unit with natural light 
and open space. N. of Wilshire.
TODD MITCHELL  (310) 899-3521
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